

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9709/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/07/2011 in ITA No. 565/2006 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

M/S PUNJAB STATE INDUSTRIAL DEV.CORP

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 9707/2012

(With appln.(s) for discharge of advocate on record and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 9708/2012

(With appln.(s) for discharge of advocate on record and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 9710/2012

(With appln.(s) for discharge of advocate on record and Office Report)

Date : 02/08/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kaveeta Wadia, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Tripathi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Solicitor Genera,
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.
For Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before a Bench of which one of us (Ranjan Gogoi, J.) is not a member.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Court Master

(Asha Soni)
Court Master

